Under 17 Men
100m Michael Powell
200m Jamahl Alert-Khan
400m David Naithsmith
800m Peter Elliott
1500m Michael Smart
3000m Ross Murray
100m Hurdles Brett St Louis
Julien Adeniran
400m Hurdles Noel Levy
Ollie Crux
1500m S/chase Stephen Amold
High Jump Mark Lakey
Pole Vault Neil Winter
Long Jump Jonathan Moore
Triple Jump Jonathan Moore
Shot Carl Myerscough
Discus Emeka Udechuku
Hammer Andrew Tolputt
Javelin David Parker
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay
Under 15 Boys
100m Alex Nelson
200m Julian Thomas
400m Ade Mafe
Richard Davenport
800m Ryan Preddy
1500m David Gerard
80m Hurdles Richard Alexis-Smith
High Jump Wayne Gray
Pole Vault Christian Linskey
Long jump Onochie Onuorah
Shot Chris Ellis
Discus Curtis Griffith-Parker
Hammer Andrew Tolputt
Javelin Sam Allen
4x100m Relay
4x400m Relay
Under 13 Boys
100m Chris Julien
200m Stephen Buttler
800m Eric Kirmani
1500m David Gerard
75m Hurdles Mark Winslade
High Jump Alex Cox
Nicholas Hunt
Long jump Seamus Cassidy
Shot Matthew Evans

4x100m Relay

Hercules Wimbledon AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Derby & County AC
Rotherham Harriers
Harrow AC
Gateshead Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers
Charnwood AC
Blackheath Harriers
Ashford AC
Portsmouth AC
Birchfield Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Blackheath Harriers

Windsor Slough & Eton AC

Scarborough AC
Enfield & Haringey
Blackheath Harriers

City of Stoke AC
Birchfield Harriers
Borough of Hounslow
Gloucester AC
Gloucester AC
Thurrock Harriers
Sutton & District AC
Blackheath Harriers
Barnsley AC

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Bristol AC
Cambridge Harriers

Windsor Slough & Eton AC

Leeds City AC
Haringey AC
Blackheath Harriers
Enfield & Haringey AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Wolverhampton & Bilston AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Thurrock Harriers
Liverpool H & AC
Bournemouth AC
Bournemouth AC
Harrow AC
Carmarthen Harriers

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

1055
21.33s
482s
1min53.3 s
3 mins 55.66s
08min30.20s
12.8s

12.8s

53.6s

53.6s

4 mins 14.4s
2.10m
5.20m
7.45m
15.58m
20.35m
58.24m
74.80m
70.22m
41.92s

3 mins 22.69s

10.9s

22.3s

50.1s

50.1s

1 mins 57.7s
4 mins 03.7s
10.9s

1.97m
4.20m
6.72m
18.50m
53.93m
69.04m
55.40m

44 8s

44 8s

3 mins 34.7s

11.86s
24.0s

2mins 06.5s
4 mins 23.7s
12.4s

1.65m
1.65m
5.76m
14.47m
50.32s
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Common Standards 2009

G1 G2 G3 G4
11.2 11.3 11.5 11.8
22.7 23.0 23.5 24.0
51.0 52.0 53.0 54.5
1.59.0 | 2.01.0 | 2.03.5 | 2.07.0
4.08.0 | 412.0 | 4.17.0 | 4.26.0
9.02.5 ] 9.13.0 | 9.28.0 | 9.50.0
13.9 14.3 14.8 156.7
57.5 59.0 61.1 64.5
4.40.0 | 4.43.5 | 4575 | 5.15.0
1.85 1.80 1.75 1.68
4.00 3.65 3.35 2.80
6.25 6.05 5.85 5.55
13.00 | 12.50 | 12.05 [ 11.60
13.15 | 12.25 | 11.55 [ 10.60
41.25 | 3740 | 34.20 | 29.80
5150 | 4740 | 39.75 | 30.10
49.45 | 46.40 | 42.85 | 38.00
11.7 11.9 12.1 12.5
23.9 243 24.8 25.6
54.5 55.8 57.0 59.0
2.07.0 | 2.10.0 | 2.13.5 | 2.18.5
4.22.5 | 4.28.5 | 4.35.5 | 4.46.0
12.2 12.5 12.9 13.7
1.70 1.65 1.60 1.55
2.95 2.70 2.50 2.15
5.65 5.50 5.30 5.00
1210 | 11.55 | 10.95 [ 10.05
36.65 | 33.75 [ 30.35 | 27.25
46.20 | 38.35 | 31.45 | 22.00
4220 | 39.15 | 36.40 | 32.90
13.1 13.4 13.7 14.1
27.0 27.6 28.3 29.2
2.24.0 | 2275 | 2.31.0 | 2.36.0
4.55.0 | 5.00.0 | 5.08.0 | 5.19.0
13.0 13.6 14.2 15.4
1.45 1.40 1.35 1.30
4.65 4.50 4.35 4.10
8.95 8.50 7.75 6.70




